
[85791

0355690 Regn.No.

ffiq qreqf€ fte{T +€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

SIfr tEtrRTut-fr't

*ffio*,,,0
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICAIE EXAMINATION, 2O2O

qftqr'ff or crq
Name ofCandidate q66|T

sJF{r6
RollNo. 26626880

Moiher's Name SUNITA

ir+r/'i'ar+ ei crc
Father's/Guardian'sName JAyPRAKASH
ftqmq
School 99999 PRTVATE CANDTDATES

ftcq sit€
SLTB.

CODE

f{qq
SUBJECT

nTlTFF NtrA.R(S OBTAINED
RrAs is

POSIT1ONAI

GRADETHIORY

3Ir.{t

NT. PR.

+,I
TOTA]-

qlr ({-d i)
TOTAI (tr'r WORDS)

301

o42

043

048

041

ENGLISH CORE

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

I''ATHEMATICS

048

029

029

023

045

xxx
024

o27

o27

xxx

048

056

050

045

FORTY EIGHT

FIFTY SEVEN

F|FTY SrX

FIFTY

FORTY FIVE

02

Dt

D1

D2

02

rfs{RrcJ sr er{ : AbbreYiations
AB : sjqRrd Absent

nf : rdtqr(I|o i 5arrgft Repeat in Practical

Kr : r4r{qn c 5r!rlrn Kepeal rn rneory

Bn : qFr{r{ gnrgft {S M }
Essential Repeat in all subjects

ftdDelhi
G:tiq nut"a ,

13-07-2020

qfr'nq nesutt PASS

Cotrholler of Eraminrtiodg
qffm Rd*o


